

ZITEM NO.108

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3495 OF 2001

MARABASAPPA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NINGAPPA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and substitution of
deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to the legal representatives of
Respondent Nos. 1 and 5. Learned counsel to take necessary
steps within three days from today.

The appeal be listed immediately thereafter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master