

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3495 OF 2001

MARABASAPPA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NINGAPPA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent Nos.1 and 5 and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Date: 19/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr.Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in August, 2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master